A D V A N C E D  P O W E R  S O L U T I O N S
TOLL-FREE (US Only): (855) 664-2134 | OUTSIDE US: (925) 456-9890 | F: (925) 456-9050 | sales@advpower.com   www.advpower.com
Electrostatic Discharge
Radiated Susceptibility
EFT / Bursts
Surges
Conducted Immunity
Voltage Dips

APPROVALS:
o
f  N
or th  America,  I
nc
.
TU
V Rheinland
C US
A D V A N C E D  P O W E R  S O L U T I O N S
TOLL-FREE (US Only): (855) 664-2134 | OUTSIDE US: (925) 456-9890 | F: (925) 456-9050 | sales@advpower.com   www.advpower.com
APS151MP Series:
MEDICAL APPROVED SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY
Ouput Specifications:
Model:	 V1	 A1	 V2	 A2	 V3	 A3	 V4	 A4
APS151MP-S050270 	 5.0 V	 27.0A
APS151MP-S120125 	 12.0 V	 12.5A
APS151MP-S150100 	 15.0 V	 10.0A
APS151MP-S240063	 24.0V	 6.3A
APS151MP-D050I 	 + 5.0V 	 15.0A 	 +12.0V	 6.0A
APS151MP-D050M 	 +5.0V 	 15.0A 	 +24.0V	 3.0A
APS151MP-D120I	 +12V	 6.25A	 +12V	 6.25A
APS151MP-D150K	 +15V	 5.00A	 +15V	 5.00A
APS151MP-T033EI	 +3.3V	 18.0A	 +5V	 15.0A	 +12V	 0.8A
APS151MP-T050II	 +5V	 15.0A	 +12V	 5.5A	 +12V	 0.8A
APS151MP-T050KK	 +5V	 15.0A	 +15V	 4.50A	 +15V	 0.5A
APS151MP-Q050KKE	 +5V	 15.0A	 +15V	 4.0A	 -15V	 0.8A	 -5V	 0.5A
OUTLINE DRAWING: